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Demographics

Gender Distribution Socio-Economic Status

Female
;50,0

C1

Male
;50,0

C2

D/E
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Demographics

Age Education
100% -
65 Years and
t
90% - over Postgraduate | 1,0
80% - B 55-64 Years 7
70% - 15,7 o
45-54 Years University
60% -
50% - B 35-44 Years
High School
40% - C?raduate 35,9
229 25-34 Years
30% - !
20% W 18-24 Years Primary
10% - School 43,3
0% -

Mean age: 38,8
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Access to Information

Which of the following information sources do you consult for
receiving news about Turkish Foreign Policy?

2016 2015 2013

Television 86,5 0932 86,3 821

Social Network 29,1 45,6 27,1

Online News Portals 33,9 53,7 53,2

Social Circles 21,5 41,7 17,7
Newspapers 457 490 424

Radio 29,8 23,3 16,5

Magazines

9,2 11,9 10,3

Academic Publications 7,2 13,5 6,6

Percentages exceed 100%
because of multiple responses.
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Agenda

What is the most important issue of Turkish Foreign Policy recently?
2016 2015 2013

Counterterrorism 44,2 31,1 15,5 9,9

Syrian conflict 22,9 20,3 65,5

Relations with Israel 15,9 6,0 2,5

Relations with the EU 2,8 4,1 3,8

Relations with the USA 1,2 2,1 2,6

Th f [
e refugee issue 3,6 4,6 22 )

Fight against ISIS 3,0
7,2 3,8 -

Values below 3.0% are omitted
from the graph.



Public Perceptions on Turkish Foreign Policy-7

Foreign Policy Image

Which one of the following represents Turkey the best?

Turkey is a(n) ... 2016 2015 2013

Islamic Country 39,9 37,5 45,5 37,0

European Country 31,8 26,4 24,3
Middle Eastern Country 25,7 20,3 21,6
Mediterranean Country

2,9 40 7,2

Black Sea Country

0,4 1,7 1,6

Balkan Country | 0,4 1.2 1,6 1,0

Caucasian Country | 0,4 0.5 0.5
I I
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Foreign Policy-Making

Which of the following individuals

Which of the following institution(s) _ orinstitutions are active in
mabke foreign policy in Turkey? implementing foreign policy in
Turkey?

016 2015 2013

N
o
e
w

2016 2015

President 23,2 284 7,7 President 32,0 419 7,7

Ministry of Foreign 264 571 433 Government 53,0 25,3 25,0
Affairs
, Minister of Foreign
Turkish General 38 41 - Affairs 68,0 48,5 32,2
Staff
Prime Minister 32,3 22,9 12,9
Government 55,9 28,4 26,9

Advisors to the

Prime Minister 31,1 20,5 30,7 President

National Intelligence
Organization

Embassies 10,6 0,2 -

83 5,2 -

Percentages exceed 100%
because of multiple answers.
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Foreign Policy-Making

Which of the following should be prioritized for a stronger Turkish Foreign Policy?

2016 2015

Strengthening political 619 530
relations with other countries 61,2 ! !

Economic aid to other 493 272
countries ! !

Sanctions of diplomatic and 36.3 27.9
economic nature ! !

Strengthening of economic 240 40.5
relations with other countries ! !

Mediating between countries 26,3 26,9

Playing a more active role in 94 292
international institutions ! !

Public diplomacy activities 12,4 22,1

Use of military force 12,3 16,3

Values below 7.8% are

Percentages exceed 100% because of
g ° omitted from the graph.

multiple responses.

2013
45,4

20,9

19,3

20,9

7,6
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Representation in Foreign Policy

What should be the main duties/functions of Turkish ambassadors abroad?

2016 2015 2013

Representation and

promotion for Turkey 66,9 62,2 53,3 42,9

Improvement of bilateral
relations and resolution of
problems

65,7 30,6 43,7

Dealing with the problems
of Turkish citizens in their
place of duty

53,2 35,7 37,1

Improving relations with
other embassies

26,6 16,7 14,1

Gathering intelligence from

the host country 10,7 10,5 11,5

Percentages exceed 100% because
of multiple responses.
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Perceptions of Amity

Which country is Turkey’s closest ‘friend’?
2017 2016 2015 2013

Azerbaijan 71,3 59,3 37,2 28,0

Pakistan 2,2 1,1 2,9 2,9

Qatar 1,9 - - - O;I;e5r

Turkish Republic of Northern Cyprus 1,8 2,0 8,9 3,8 g

Albania 0,9 2,0 1,8 0,8

Bosnia-Herzegovina 0,8 0,8 6,0 0,5

USA 0,6 2,6 5,9 7,4

Russia 0,6 0,3 1,6 1,4

Germany 0,5 1,4 2,1 2,2

China 0,5 0,6 0,4 0,3

Syria 0,5 1,1 1,2 1,3

Japan 0,3 0,7 2,2 1,3

Saudi Arabia 0,2 2,4 2,8 0,9 Azerbaijan;
Iraq 0,2 0,6 0,8 0,3 71,3
Belgium 0,1 - - -

Austria 0,1 - - -

Iran 0,1 0,3 2,3 1,3

Macedonia 0,1 - - -

Turkey has no friends 17,2 23,1 38,9 38,6
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Threat Perceptions

Which country or countries pose a threat to Turkey?

2017 2016 2015 2013

USA 44,1 353 41,7

Israel 37,4 26,0 42,6 37,1
EU Countries 10,4 10,2 12,8
Russia 18,5 34,9 10,2 10,6 8.4% of the Turkish public
Syria 16,7 30,4 22,1 23,9
Iran 12,5 7,3 14,8 18,4
Greece 10,2 4,8 10,6 6,5
Iraqg 3,8 5,7 10,9 13,5
Entire world 0,8 0,4 2,0 1,3
Saudi Arabia 0,3 0,2 0,3 0,1

There are no threats facing

Turkey 8,4 2,7 8,7 7,4
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Perceptions of Cooperation

With which countries Turkey should cooperate in implementing its
foreign policy?

2017 2016 2015 2013
Azerbaijan 59,0 48,5 18,7 12,4
Turkic Republics @ 16,7 16,2 11,3
Muslim Countries @ T 9,8 19,5 12,5
Russia 7,8 3,0 9,4 6,8
NATO countries 7,1 - - -
Turkish Republic of Northern Cyprus 5,4 3,6 6,3 1,9
Pakistan 4,7 1,3 1,3 0,8
European Union 4,1 8,1 7,0 10,3
China 3,4 3,1 3,7 4,2
USA el 72 12,6 14,2
Germany 2,2 1,7 4,3 7,2
Iran 1,7 1,3 5,4 5,7
United Kingdom 0,9 1,0 1,8 3,6
France 0,4 1,2 1,3 2,1
Israel 0,2 0,3 0,6 1,4

Turkey should act alone 14,7 22,6 22,0 20,7



How did the 15t"July-coup attempt

influence Turkish foreign policy?

No

Positive;
24,5

Negative;
51,7
It had no
effect; 17,8
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15th July-Coup Attempt

How do measures taken during the
state of emergency influence
Turkey’s image abroad?

No
opinion;

Positive;
28,2

Negative;
42,7

It had no
effect;
22,6
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Relations with the EU

Do you want Turkey to become an EU member?

No

46,5 After the weighted
44,7 distribution of the
undecided vote, which
was 14.1% in 2013 and
20.7% in 2015...

Vo _

S

55,3

w2017 ®m2016 #2015 =2013
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Relations with the EU

When Turkey can be a full-member of the EU?

100% -
20% - i Never
80% -
70% -
4 More than 20 years
60% -
50% -
H11 to 20 years
40% -
30% -
45 to 10 years
20% -
10% -
M| ess than 5 years

0% -
2017 2016 2015 2013
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Relations with the EU

Why do you think that the EU is blocking EU

Do you think that Turkey’s membership?

membership to the EU is being
blocked?

Religious and identity differences

2017

Turkey's economic problems

2016

Democracy, human rights, and the
rule of law

2015
Historical enmity

2013

Turkey's large population

HYes, it is being blocked
M No, it is not being blocked

2016 2017
Base: 0
559 555 \'/alues below 2% are
omitted from the graph.
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Relations with the EU

How would Turkey benefit from EU
Would the EU membership be membership?

beneficial to Turkey?

Economic standards would improve

2017

Democracy would improve

There would be free movement and
travel

2016

Human rights would improve

2015 Turkey would benefit from the EU funds

Turkey would become more active
internationally

2013 . . .
It would be easier to find a job abroad Values below 18.5%

are omitted from the
graph.

Domestic security would improve

HYes ®No No Opinion

m2017 ®2016

Percentages exceed 100%
2016 2017 because of multiple
537 448 responses.

Base:



Do you think Turkey’s
membership would be beneficial
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Relations with the EU

How would the EU benefit from Turkey’s
membership?

to the EU?
Multiculturalism 61,3
54,3
2017 23,8
50,7
Young labour force
A large market
2016 18,4
More security
Access to energy resources
2015 16,0 9
Playing a more active role in the 23,2 y Values be/oz
.7% are omitte
near abroad 17,1 from the graph
Being more active in international 15,9
2013 15,7 relations 13,4
. 11,7
Resolution of the refugee problem 10.6
HYes ®No No Opinion
m2017 ®2016
Percentages exceed
2016 2017 100% because of

Base: multiple responses.
462 452
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Relations with the EU

Which of the following should be the priority in

Should Turkey and the EU establish a a new model of relationship between the EU and

model of relationship other than

. Turkey?
membership? y
Yes, Deeper economic and trade
30,4 partnerships within the 69,7
Customs Union
Increased cooperation on
counterterrorism 55'6

Increased participation to EU's
socio-cultural and education
programs

Continued cooperation on the
refugee issue

No,
69,6

Turkey should be granted visa-
free travel

The idea of a “privileged partnership”
received positive reaction of 22.8% in 2015,
and of 23.8% in 2016. Negative responses More access to the EU funds
were 31.7% in 2015 and 21.7% in 2016.The
rest were undecided.

Base: 304
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Relations with the EU

Which one of the following could be an alternative to the EU Membership?
2016 2015 2013

Strategic cooperation with 27,6 14,8 11,2 12,3

Russia
10.3 % (19.7% in
Being more active in the 2016) stated that
Organization for Islamic 17,6 14,2 12,6 there is no

Cooperation alternative to EU

membership; while

Joining the Shanghai 68 49 90 12.2% (9.9% in 2016)
Cooperation Organization ! ! ! stated that Turkey
should not join any
union.

It should establish a Turkic 9.0 - -

Union !

0.2% stated no
opinion.

Improving relations with

19,8 13,1 12,8
NATO-USA
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Relations with the EU

Why do you think that the refugee deal
between Turkey and the EU is
positive/negative?

How do you assess the refugee deal between
Turkey and the EU?

18,4
It provides funds to Turkey !

No Opinion; 29,5 Positive; 25,3
(2016: 21 016: 21,7)

It is improving the living
conditions of Syrian immigrants

It prevents illegal immigration

It reinvigorated Turkey's
accession process

It is increasing the number of

‘I refugee arrivals 33,2
_ The number of refugees
Negative; 45, created economic problems 27,8

(2016: 57)
The EU is not holding its
promise of re-admission of
refugees

Such an agreement is neither
moral nor humanitarian
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Relations with the EU

Would the EU suspend the Would Turkey suspend the
accession talks with Turkey soon? accession talks with the EU soon?

Yes;

Yes; 26,3
30,0
No; 70,0

No; 73,7
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Relations with Cyprus

What do you think about the Turkish Republic of Northern Cyprus in its

relations with Turkey?
2016 2015 2013

It is an indispensable,

59,7 56,1 56,0
brother-country 78,4

It is a strategic base in

the Mediterranean 31,3 14,1 -

It is a diplomatic trump

card against Greece 11,2 7,2 5,0

It is a weight on Turkey's

ek 23,7 11,7 19,4

It might be a concession
for Turkey's EU
membership

4,1 2,6 3,1

Percentages exceed 100% because
of multiple responses.
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Relations with Cyprus

Under which condition(s) Turkey should recognize the

Republic of Cyprus?
2016 2015 2013

If the Cyprus dispute is

resolved 63,2 48,5 26,5 43,8

If the Aegean islands and

continental shelf problems 30,0 14,9 13,4
are resolved

If two states are established

on the island 20,2 9,7 16,5

In exchange of Turkey's EU
membership 15,4 >,8 8,6
It should be recognized
immediately, without 12,0 16,0 6,0
conditions
It should not be recognized
under any circumstances

9,1 13,7 -

Percentages exceed 100%
because of multiple responses.
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Relations with Cyprus

On what basis should the Cyprus dispute be
resolved?

A bi-communal and bi-zonal
federal state should be
established

41,5

The Turkish Republic of Northern

Cyprus should join Turkey 36,0

Two independent states should
be established

A Confederation with a weak
central government should be
established

Percentages exceed 100%
because of multiple responses.
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Relations with Greece

What is the most important problem

Are there any problems between Turkey
between Turkey and Greece?

and Greece?

Cyprus dispute
2017

FETO members' escape to
Greece

2016 Militarization of the Aegean

Islands

Border Problems
2015

Issues with minorities

3,0

0,7
0,5

2013
The Patriarchate

HYes ® No m2017 m2016

Base: 2016 2017
' 596 537
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Relations with Russia

How do you define Turkey-Russia relations?

2016 2015
There is no cooperation nor 35,2 18.1 28,7
problem

There is cooperation 28,4 12,9 34,1

There is very close 76 5.5
cooperation

There are problems 13,9

It is hostile 3,8 16,8 5,0

4.3% stated no
opinion.



What are the most important areas of
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cooperation between Turkey and Russia?

Those stated that there is cooperation:
46.8%

Energy cooperation

Cooperation in tourism

Trade/Economic
cooperation

Cooperation against ISIS
(terror)

Security cooperation

Cooperation in
international politics

1

7.5 Russia's support to

N
~

Relations with Russia

What are the reasons of enmity between

Turkey and Russia?

PYD/YPG forces in Syria

Historical rivalry an enmity
between the two countries

Turkey shot down a
Russian aircraft

Russia's aggressive policies
towards its neighbours

Different policies in the
international area

Turkey's membership to

NATO

%LEL
:swia|qo.id ase aiay} jJey} pajels asoy |
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Relations with the USA

What are the most important areas of cooperation between Turkey and the
USA?
2016 2015 2013

50,4 46,1 38,8 44,3

Military cooperation

42,7 41,8 39,0

Economic cooperation

28,7 - -

Counterterrorism

9,7 - -

Balancing against Russia

5,6 7,7 6,2

Energy security

Turkey's membership to the EU 17,5 8,0 7,8

Resolution of the Cyprus dispute 2,9 B B Values below 6.0% are
omitted from the

graph.

Percentages exceed 100% because
of multiple responses.
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Relations with the USA

Are there any problems between Turkey
and the USA?

2017

2016

2015

2013

M Yes, there are problems

B No, there are no problems



Counterterrorism

Extradition of Fethullah Gulen

US policies towards Kurds in the Middle
East

Syrian conflict

US support to PYD
Armenian allegations

The future of Iraq
Intervention against ISIS
Trump's anti-Muslim views

Refugees

Values below 12.7%
are omitted from the
graph.
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Relations with the USA

64,0

2016
72,2

22,9

15,3

13,8

26,1

22,3

7,9

2015
25,3

11,8

15,7

7,4

9,3

5,2

What are the most important problems between Turkey and the USA?

2013
34,7

3,0

14,8

14,1
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Relations with the USA

How do you define the USA in its relations with Turkey?

2016 2015 2013

- Uggs:wlige 48,5 41,6 18,1 18,5
- Sgll,lonTrsyt 21,3 27,1 32,6
+ Sctgﬂﬁ‘i?f 23,8 25,5 19,5

Negative Positive
= Hostile country 6,7 Assessment Assessment 4,0 6,5 6,8

4+ Military ally 4,1 14,4 10,3

1,4
¥

+ Friendly

4,8 5,8 8,9
country

.

18,6 ‘
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Relations with the USA

How will the Donald Trump administration will influence the course
of Turkey-USA relations?

Positive
influence;
17,4

Negative
influence;
32,5

It will not make
an impact;
50,1
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Relations with International Organizations

Do you think that Turkey’s membership to NATO should continue?

+6,5< 2016 73,6
2015 67,1
4,9 C
Nov 2013 72,0
+5,9 C
Jan 2013 66,1
+4,6
2011 61,5
+8,7 C 2010 52,8

o Yesl it ShOUId - NO, it ShOUId not Data belonging to previous years are

taken from research conducted for
Kadir Has University.
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Relations with International Organizations

How do you assess the Parliamentary Assembly of the Council
of Europe’s decision to re-instate the monitoring process
regarding principles of human rights and democracy in Turkey?

It is a positive
decision; 25,8

It is neither
positive nor
negative; 34,

It is a negative
decision; 40,0
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Relations with the Middle East

Do you find Turkey’s policies in the face of recent developments
in the Middle East successful?

2017 48,3
2016 51,8

2015 35,0
2013 29,7

®mYes, I find them successful
I find them neither successful nor unsuccessful
ENo, I find them unsuccessful
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Relations with the Middle East

Do you find Turkey’s policies in the face of

Do you think that the ‘Operation recent developments in Syria successful?

Euphrates Shield’ is successful?

2017
suceosstil _ ftwas
16.7 ’ . successful; i
’ 41,5
2016
2015
2013
It was neithe
successful nor .
unsuccessful; I find them successful
41,8 m] find them neither successful nor unsuccessful

B I find them unsuccessful
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Relations with the Middle East

What kind of policy should Turkey adopt in Syria?
2016 2015 2013

It should remain neutral,

should not intervene at all 49,9 42,6 31,6 42,6

It should support armed

opposition groups 8,9 8,1 8,3

It should help the immigrants

only 15,0 - -

It should support international

sactions against the Assad 14,2 14,9 8,8

regime

It should make an unilateral

military intervention 5,5 3,4 2,9

It should provide support
should an international

- . . 11,5 9,1 9,3
military intervention occur

Values below 6.7%
are not included in the
graph
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Relations with the Middle East

Is ISIS a terrorist organization? Does ISIS present a threat to Turkey?

2017 2017

2016

2016

2015 2015

®Yes mNo No Opinion HYes ®No No opinion
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Relations with the Middle East

What kind of policy should Turkey pursue against

ISIS?
2016 2015
It should allow the coalition
forces use the Incirlik Airbase 31,3 41,0 19,5
It should conduct a land
operation 8,6 14,9
It should follow the
developments from a distance 9,4 46,6
It should provide air support
to the coalition forces 22,8 16,9
It should support other armed
groups 417 716
It should support the Kurdish
groups 11,5 9,4

Values below 5.9% are
not included in the graph



To what extent are you content with the
presence of Syrian immigrants in our
country?

I am neither content nor discontent

2017 28,0

2016 31,8

B] am content

B am discontent
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Relations with the Middle East

What kind of policy should Turkey
adopt towards immigrants?

Immigrant intake should be
stopped

A quota should be adopted
for arriving immigrants

Immigrants should be
accepted regardless of their
numbers

Living conditions of
immigrants should be

improved 2,9
Immigrants fled to Greece 2,8
should be re-admitted, as
the EU deal requests 4,5 Valuos below 2.6%

are not included in
the graph
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Relations with the Middle East

Do you support the normalization of

What should Turkey’s role be in relations between Turkey and Israel?

the Arab-Israeli dispute?

51,1
52,8

It should be an
impartial mediator

2017 22,2

It should not be
involved at all

It should support the
Arab policy

2016 17,9

It should support the
Israeli policy

BYes ®No No Opinion

m2017 w2016 =2015
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Relations with the Middle East

Which country has the most influence in shaping the
future of the Middle East after the Arab Spring?

2017 2016 2015 2013

USA 57,4 49,1 18,4 33,3
Turkey 18,9 11,2 15,6 23,8
Russia 8,7 10,4 3,2 4.7
Saudi Arabia 6,0 13,6 8,8 2,6
Iran 2,5 4,4 6,4 54
Israel 2,2 4,9 8,7 3,7
China 0,9 0,9 1,0 1,4
Egypt 0,8 1,9 11,3 10,0

Iraq 0,1 0,2 0,6 0,3
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Relations with the Middle East

How do you assess Turkey’s position Can Turkey be an example or a role
in the Middle East? model for Muslim countries?
46,5
It is a regional 2017
power 49,4
38,8

2016

It is the leading

power in the region 2015

2013

It is not influential

in the region 18,1

M Yes, it is a role model

25,1
B No, it is not a role model

m2017 m2016 2015
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Conclusion

To what extent do you consider the government’s foreign policy
successful?

2017 38,5 23,7

2016 34,0 38,7

2015 23,8 32,4

2013 25,1 36,0

®] find it successful 4T find it partially successful

M ] find it unsuccessful
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